JANUARY 13, 2014

BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 26, 2013 — JANUARY 1, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Aberli, Emily C.

Allen, Pamela F.
Allen, Pamela F.
Armstrong, Jamie L.
Arnold, Sheri L.
Baunach, Elizabeth L.

Brown, Donna K.

Chambers-Brown, LaToya S.

Cunningham, Shanda R.
DeFew, Linda J.
Glass, Ashley M.
Gootee, Laura L.
Haire, Robert E.
Hall, Laura D.
Haydock, Taylor C.
Hickman, Diyana L.
Hinkle, Teresa C.
Jennings, Emily P.
Martin, Linda G.
Martin, Linda G.

Martin, Linda G.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

McFerran Preparatory Academy
Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Watterson Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown Elementary
ECE Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Stopher Elementary

ECE Teacher

Brooklawn Youth Services
Teacher

Atherton High

Teacher

Zachary Taylor Elementary
ECE Teacher

Western Day Treatment (SAS)
Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Teacher

Eastern High

Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Itinerant Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Teacher

Ballard High

School Media Librarian
Trunnell Elementary
Resource Teacher
Western High School
Resource Teacher
Western High School
Resource Teacher
Western High School

Effective
Date Type Leave
11/13/13 Child Rearing

11/15/13 Medical
12/19/13 Medical
12/09/13 Child Rearing
10/28/13 Child Rearing
11/01/13 Depend. Conval.
11/04/13 Medical
11/12/13 Medical
10/25/13 Child Rearing
11/08/13 Depend. Conval.
09/12/13 Medical
12/20/13 Child Rearing
11/07/13 Medical
11/19/13 Adoption
11/11/13 Medical
11/19/13 Medical
12/02/13 Medical
11/01/13 Child Rearing
10/17/13 Depend. Conval.
10/24/13 Depend. Conval.

11/01/13 Depend. Conval.



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

1.

Martin, Linda G.
Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.
McCauley, Julie M.

Meredith, Jeanne D.

Meredith, Jeanne D.
Mustelier, Maria

Pickard, Lisa C.

Snyder, Natalie F.

Stevenson, Lisa M.

Wallace, Patricia A.

Wathen, Blair G.

Name
Neutz, Sandra C.

Name
Stevenson, Lisa M.

Resource Teacher

Western High School
Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Schaffner Traditional Elementary
Technical Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Technical Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Wilder Elementary
Elementary School Counselor
Watterson Elementary

ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

ECE Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From
09/11/13

RESCISSIONS

JANUARY 13, 2014
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

11/06/13 Depend. Conval.

11/07/13 Medical

11/11/13 Medical

10/30/13 Medical

11/19/13 Medical

11/13/13 Medical

12/02/13 Medical

11/04/13 Child Rearing

10/15/13 Medical

11/18/13 Medical

10/22/13 Medical

To Type Leave
10/17/13 Medical

Effective
Date
10/09/13

Type Leave
Medical



