THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 26, 2013 – JANUARY 1, 2014.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Name	Position/Location	Effective <u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1. Aberli, Emily C.	Teacher McFerran Preparatory Academy	11/13/13	Child Rearing
2. Allen, Pamela F.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	11/15/13	Medical
3. Allen, Pamela F.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	12/19/13	Medical
4. Armstrong, Jamie L.	Teacher Watterson Elementary	12/09/13	Child Rearing
5. Arnold, Sheri L.	Teacher Jeffersontown Elementary	10/28/13	Child Rearing
6. Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	11/01/13	Depend. Conval.
7. Brown, Donna K.	Teacher Stopher Elementary	11/04/13	Medical
8. Chambers-Brown, LaToya S.	ECE Teacher Brooklawn Youth Services	11/12/13	Medical
9. Cunningham, Shanda R.	Teacher Atherton High	10/25/13	Child Rearing
10. DeFew, Linda J.	Teacher Zachary Taylor Elementary	11/08/13	Depend. Conval.
11. Glass, Ashley M.	ECE Teacher Western Day Treatment (SAS)	09/12/13	Medical
12. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	12/20/13	Child Rearing
13. Haire, Robert E.	Teacher Eastern High	11/07/13	Medical
14. Hall, Laura D.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	11/19/13	Adoption
15. Haydock, Taylor C.	Itinerant Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	11/11/13	Medical
16. Hickman, Diyana L.	Teacher Shelby Elementary	11/19/13	Medical
17. Hinkle, Teresa C.	Teacher Ballard High	12/02/13	Medical
18. Jennings, Emily P.	School Media Librarian Trunnell Elementary	11/01/13	Child Rearing
19. Martin, Linda G.	Resource Teacher Western High School	10/17/13	Depend. Conval.
20. Martin, Linda G.	Resource Teacher Western High School	10/24/13	Depend. Conval.
21. Martin, Linda G.	Resource Teacher Western High School	11/01/13	Depend. Conval.

JANUARY 13, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Martin, Linda G.	Resource Teacher Western High School	11/06/13	Depend. Conval.
23. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	11/07/13	Medical
24. McCauley, Julie M.	Teacher Schaffner Traditional Elementary	11/11/13	Medical
25. Meredith, Jeanne D.	Technical Teacher Moore Traditional School	10/30/13	Medical
26. Meredith, Jeanne D.	Technical Teacher Moore Traditional School	11/19/13	Medical
27. Mustelier, Maria	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	11/13/13	Medical
28. Pickard, Lisa C.	Teacher Wilder Elementary	12/02/13	Medical
29. Snyder, Natalie F.	Elementary School Counselor Watterson Elementary	11/04/13	Child Rearing
30. Stevenson, Lisa M.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	10/15/13	Medical
31. Wallace, Patricia A.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	11/18/13	Medical
32. Wathen, Blair G.	ECE Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	10/22/13	Medical

AMENDMENTS

	<u>Name</u>	
1.	Neutz, Sandra C.	

From	<u>To</u>
09/11/13	10/

<u>)</u>)/17/13

<u>Type Leave</u> Medical

RESCISSIONS

Name 1. Stevenson, Lisa M. Effective Date 10/09/13

Type Leave Medical